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Poz. Bib. Nazwisko i Imię Rok Klub Miasto Czas Strata

  Płeć: Kobieta  

1 259 Prajzner Marta 1981 Krościenko Wyżne 18:35.66

2 200 Brzeska Elżbieta 1986 Kraków 20:45.74 2:10.08

3 189 Gąsienica-Roj Marcelina 2005 KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane Zakopane 21:11.69 2:36.03

4 178 Kasowicz Zuzanna 2007 Enes Roller Team Jaslo 21:41.00 3:05.34

5 170 Pruchnik Weronika 2009 KS SPEED Jasło Błażkowa 22:09.10 3:33.44

6 197 Przywara Katarzyna 1988 K.S. Optima Skawina Skawina 22:16.07 3:40.41

7 216 Nagacz Dorota 1980 Enes Roller Team Jasło 22:23.82 3:48.16

8 224 Ciborowska Aneta 1977 Seba Sport Jasło 24:15.05 5:39.39

9 253 Gadzała Karolia 2005 Jasło 26:00.96 7:25.30

10 167 Białoń Natalia 2009 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 27:10.55 8:34.89

11 181 Łożańska Natalia 2007 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:14.06 8:38.40

12 183 Pawlikowska Magdalena 2007 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:15.89 8:40.23

13 171 Wisłocka Lena 2009 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:24.77 8:49.11

14 136 Bluj Bianka 2011 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:27.16 8:51.50

15 182 Doskowska Paula 2007 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:34.03 8:58.37

16 198 Janik Justyna 1988 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 28:30.14 9:54.48

17 148 Lebda Julia 2010 KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane Zakopane 28:48.61 10:12.95

18 273 Kuchta Karolina 2008 AZS Zakopane 28:48.72 10:13.06

19 229 Sołtys Alicja 1976 K.S. Optima Skawina Kraków 28:53.32 10:17.66

20 155 Bułdys Nikola 2010 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 30:28.76 11:53.10

21 154 Habrat Maja 2010 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 30:30.04 11:54.38

22 151 Ferens Daria 2010 UKS "Gim Dwójka" Tomaszów Lube Tomaszów Lubelski 30:32.72 11:57.06

23 153 Pietrusa Madlen 2010 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 30:58.61 12:22.95

24 212 Władyka Renata 1982 Jasło 36:43.66 18:08.00

25 95 Bluj Laura 2013 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 36:59.36 18:23.70

26 228 Bemben Monika 1976 Jasło 39:45.30 21:09.64

27 252 Ciborowska Irena 1948 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 42:28.96 23:53.30

  Kobieta / Kat. 16 - 19  

1 189 Gąsienica-Roj Marcelina 2005 KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane Zakopane 21:11.69

2 178 Kasowicz Zuzanna 2007 Enes Roller Team Jaslo 21:41.00 29.31

3 253 Gadzała Karolia 2005 Jasło 26:00.96 4:49.27

4 181 Łożańska Natalia 2007 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:14.06 6:02.37

5 183 Pawlikowska Magdalena 2007 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:15.89 6:04.20

6 182 Doskowska Paula 2007 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:34.03 6:22.34

  Kobieta / Kat. 20-39  

1 200 Brzeska Elżbieta 1986 Kraków 20:45.74

2 197 Przywara Katarzyna 1988 K.S. Optima Skawina Skawina 22:16.07 1:30.33

3 198 Janik Justyna 1988 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 28:30.14 7:44.40

  Kobieta / Kat. 40-59  

1 259 Prajzner Marta 1981 Krościenko Wyżne 18:35.66
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2 216 Nagacz Dorota 1980 Enes Roller Team Jasło 22:23.82 3:48.16

3 224 Ciborowska Aneta 1977 Seba Sport Jasło 24:15.05 5:39.39

4 229 Sołtys Alicja 1976 K.S. Optima Skawina Kraków 28:53.32 10:17.66

5 212 Władyka Renata 1982 Jasło 36:43.66 18:08.00

6 228 Bemben Monika 1976 Jasło 39:45.30 21:09.64

  Kobieta / Kat. 60+  

1 252 Ciborowska Irena 1948 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 42:28.96

  Kobieta / Kat. do lat 15  

1 170 Pruchnik Weronika 2009 KS SPEED Jasło Błażkowa 22:09.10

2 167 Białoń Natalia 2009 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 27:10.55 5:01.45

3 171 Wisłocka Lena 2009 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:24.77 5:15.67

4 136 Bluj Bianka 2011 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:27.16 5:18.06

5 148 Lebda Julia 2010 KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane Zakopane 28:48.61 6:39.51

6 273 Kuchta Karolina 2008 AZS Zakopane 28:48.72 6:39.62

7 155 Bułdys Nikola 2010 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 30:28.76 8:19.66

8 154 Habrat Maja 2010 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 30:30.04 8:20.94

9 151 Ferens Daria 2010 UKS "Gim Dwójka" Tomaszów Lube Tomaszów Lubelski 30:32.72 8:23.62

10 153 Pietrusa Madlen 2010 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 30:58.61 8:49.51

11 95 Bluj Laura 2013 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 36:59.36 14:50.26

  Płeć: Mężczyzna  

1 206 Okoński Wiktor 1983 Kowalowy Running Team Jasło 17:29.50

2 256 Szumiec Łukasz 1977 JSC Jasło 17:33.60 4.10

3 226 Gleń Robert 1976 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze 17:51.83 22.33

4 188 Bieńko Mikołaj 2005 Beskidzkie Rysie Running Team Jasło 17:58.32 28.82

5 262 Burzykowski Dawid 1997 AZS Zakopane 18:33.88 1:04.38

6 186 Włodarczyk Łukasz 2006 UKS Orły Zakopane Zakopane 19:38.80 2:09.30

7 195 Ciborowski Alan 2000 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 19:43.98 2:14.48

8 215 Pietruszka Pawel 1981 Kowalowy Running Team Jasło 19:55.77 2:26.27

9 219 Grasela Ernest 1979 Beskidzkie Rysie Running Team Jasło 20:26.00 2:56.50

10 236 Ciborowski Sebastian 1970 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 20:29.82 3:00.32

11 240 Parkot Andrzej 1965 UKS "Gim Dwójka" Tomaszów Lube Tomaszów Lubelski 20:30.74 3:01.24

12 196 Mazur Ireneusz 1989 Jasło 20:35.24 3:05.74

13 168 Filipiec Filip 2009 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 20:49.72 3:20.22

14 145 Kuros Antoni 2010 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 20:52.49 3:22.99

15 211 Czyżowicz Mirosław 1982 Jasło 21:31.58 4:02.08

16 190 Czajka Dawid 2005 Dębowiec 21:35.61 4:06.11

17 176 Duda Jan 2008 KS Turbacz XC Rabka-Zdrój 21:46.37 4:16.87

18 138 Grasela Kacper 2010 Beskidzkie Rysie Running Team Jasło 21:47.07 4:17.57

19 142 Waś Adrian 2010 KS Turbacz XC Krauszów 21:58.02 4:28.52

20 143 Białoń Adam 2010 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 22:40.79 5:11.29

21 203 Borowiec Bartosz 1984 Beskidzkie Rysie Running Team Jasło 22:47.63 5:18.13

22 159 Hendzel Igor 2009 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 22:53.52 5:24.02

23 235 Pruchnik Stanisław 1971 Błażkowa 22:55.92 5:26.42
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24 160 Janik Bartosz 2009 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 23:03.95 5:34.45

25 222 Przywara Piotr 1977 K.S. Optima Skawina Skawina 23:10.40 5:40.90

26 152 Wiśniewski Julian 2010 UKS "Gim Dwójka" Tomaszów Lube Tomaszów Lubelski 23:13.40 5:43.90

27 156 Łukasik Kamil 2010 Brzyska 23:24.54 5:55.04

28 243 Foryś Włodzimierz 1962 ULKS Technik Trzcinica Duląbka 23:32.70 6:03.20

29 248 Wojtasiewicz Wincenty 1955 Tarnowiec 23:33.40 6:03.90

30 141 Bukowski Konrad 2010 KS Turbacz XC Krauszów 23:57.09 6:27.59

31 130 KOŁTKO SEWERYN 2011 UKS HAŃCZOWA WYSOWA ZDRÓJ 24:10.97 6:41.47

32 225 Ferens Dariusz 1977 UKS "Gim Dwójka" Tomaszów Lube Tomaszów Lubelski 24:28.10 6:58.60

33 266 Dybaś Jerzy 1961 Pektyna Jasło 24:53.04 7:23.54

34 175 Szczepaniec Jakub 2007 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 25:03.89 7:34.39

35 140 Marcisz Alan 2010 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 26:36.87 9:07.37

36 221 Czerwonka Hubert 1978 Space Morsy Jasielski Klub End Jasło 26:39.33 9:09.83

37 187 BODZIOCH MATEUSZ 2006 Tomice 29:21.70 11:52.20

38 258 Kurowski Fabian 2012 KS SPEED Jasło 35:18.49 17:48.99

  Mężczyzna / Kat. 16 - 19  

1 188 Bieńko Mikołaj 2005 Beskidzkie Rysie Running Team Jasło 17:58.32

2 186 Włodarczyk Łukasz 2006 UKS Orły Zakopane Zakopane 19:38.80 1:40.48

3 190 Czajka Dawid 2005 Dębowiec 21:35.61 3:37.29

4 175 Szczepaniec Jakub 2007 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 25:03.89 7:05.57

5 187 BODZIOCH MATEUSZ 2006 Tomice 29:21.70 11:23.38

  Mężczyzna / Kat. 20-39  

1 262 Burzykowski Dawid 1997 AZS Zakopane 18:33.88

2 195 Ciborowski Alan 2000 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 19:43.98 1:10.10

3 196 Mazur Ireneusz 1989 Jasło 20:35.24 2:01.36

4 203 Borowiec Bartosz 1984 Beskidzkie Rysie Running Team Jasło 22:47.63 4:13.75

  Mężczyzna / Kat. 40-59  

1 206 Okoński Wiktor 1983 Kowalowy Running Team Jasło 17:29.50

2 256 Szumiec Łukasz 1977 JSC Jasło 17:33.60 4.10

3 226 Gleń Robert 1976 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze 17:51.83 22.33

4 215 Pietruszka Pawel 1981 Kowalowy Running Team Jasło 19:55.77 2:26.27

5 219 Grasela Ernest 1979 Beskidzkie Rysie Running Team Jasło 20:26.00 2:56.50

6 236 Ciborowski Sebastian 1970 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 20:29.82 3:00.32

7 240 Parkot Andrzej 1965 UKS "Gim Dwójka" Tomaszów Lube Tomaszów Lubelski 20:30.74 3:01.24

8 211 Czyżowicz Mirosław 1982 Jasło 21:31.58 4:02.08

9 235 Pruchnik Stanisław 1971 Błażkowa 22:55.92 5:26.42

10 222 Przywara Piotr 1977 K.S. Optima Skawina Skawina 23:10.40 5:40.90

11 225 Ferens Dariusz 1977 UKS "Gim Dwójka" Tomaszów Lube Tomaszów Lubelski 24:28.10 6:58.60

12 221 Czerwonka Hubert 1978 Space Morsy Jasielski Klub End Jasło 26:39.33 9:09.83

  Mężczyzna / Kat. 60+  

1 243 Foryś Włodzimierz 1962 ULKS Technik Trzcinica Duląbka 23:32.70
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2 248 Wojtasiewicz Wincenty 1955 Tarnowiec 23:33.40 0.70

3 266 Dybaś Jerzy 1961 Pektyna Jasło 24:53.04 1:20.34

  Mężczyzna / Kat. do lat 15  

1 168 Filipiec Filip 2009 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 20:49.72

2 145 Kuros Antoni 2010 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 20:52.49 2.77

3 176 Duda Jan 2008 KS Turbacz XC Rabka-Zdrój 21:46.37 56.65

4 138 Grasela Kacper 2010 Beskidzkie Rysie Running Team Jasło 21:47.07 57.35

5 142 Waś Adrian 2010 KS Turbacz XC Krauszów 21:58.02 1:08.30

6 143 Białoń Adam 2010 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 22:40.79 1:51.07

7 159 Hendzel Igor 2009 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 22:53.52 2:03.80

8 160 Janik Bartosz 2009 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 23:03.95 2:14.23

9 152 Wiśniewski Julian 2010 UKS "Gim Dwójka" Tomaszów Lube Tomaszów Lubelski 23:13.40 2:23.68

10 156 Łukasik Kamil 2010 Brzyska 23:24.54 2:34.82

11 141 Bukowski Konrad 2010 KS Turbacz XC Krauszów 23:57.09 3:07.37

12 130 KOŁTKO SEWERYN 2011 UKS HAŃCZOWA WYSOWA ZDRÓJ 24:10.97 3:21.25

13 140 Marcisz Alan 2010 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 26:36.87 5:47.15

14 258 Kurowski Fabian 2012 KS SPEED Jasło 35:18.49 14:28.77


